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Emirates Road to Roland Garros | 14’s & U Boys

HAVISHA CHAUDRY
ISABELLA JAMES
MAYAR RAHAL
SRINIKA R

SOPHIE HIMMELEIRCH
KENZA TAKTAK
VERONIKA VITRIK
CARMEN DU TOIT
AYUSHI MEGCHIANI
MAYURI JAYAPRAKSAH
VIKTORIA KARPENKO
MISHA BEHL

MARLENI EXNER
DILAY YERDELEN
ANTONINA TRONINA
NAYSHA CHAWAT
ZAYNA ATHAR

VIRAJ DRALL

RAJVI JAKHETIA

MIA ELKAREN

LIA MARIA

LESLIE HAMOD

ERIN HUBERT

EKISHA DIDDI

DIA DSILVA
CHINEMREM UZOKWE
AWANTIKA TIWARI
AUDREY NOUN

Name

Played
1
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Points

200
150
125
100
100
100
75
60
50
35
25
25
25
25
25
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



